pescripTion:  4-40 FEMALE SCREWLOCKS |

.187 ACROSS FLATS

4-40 UNC-28B ]
A00MINDEEP . |
A
4-40 UNC2A— E= i

K\u

FLAT WASHERS

SPLIT LOCK WASHER @—E‘;I

4-40 HEX NUT @—+1 0

MATERIAL: STEEL

KIT INCLUDES:
(1) 4-40 FEMALE SCREWLOCK

(2) FLAT WASHERS
(1) LOCK WASHER
(1) 4-40 NUT

PART NUMBER A B PLATING

160-000-010-041 KIT 0.187 0.312 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-010-042 BULK 0.187 0.312 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-011-041 KIT 0.187 0.625 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-011-042 BULK 0.187 0.625 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-012-041 KIT 0.250 0.156 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-012-042 BULK 0.250 0.156 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-013-041 KIT 0.197 0.197 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-013-042 BULK 0.197 0.197 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-014-041 KIT 0.197 0.236 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-014-042 BULK 0.197 0.236 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-015-041  KIT  0.197 0.323 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-015-042 BULK 0.197 0.323 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-016-041 KIT 0.197 0.433 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-016-042 BULK 0.197 0.433 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-017-041 KIT 0.197 0.520 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-017-042 BULK 0.197 0.520 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-018-041 KIT 0.197 0.669 YELLOW CHROMATE
160-000-018-042 BULK 0.197 0.669 YELLOW CHROMATE

] o
10 e L
i i e e LR
SCALE: SHEET OF REV

NorComp

DWG NO.

160-000-01X-0X1




